


1 097575 2 BRACE SIDE W/DOORS
2 0A3769 2 DOOR WELDMENT
3 0A3768 1 DOOR COMPARTMENT REAR 1.6L
4 0A5314 1 TOP ENCLOSURE 1.5L
5 067042 2 KEY SQ 1/2 X 3-3/4 STEEL
6 022264 6 WASHER LOCK #8-M4
7 067035 6 SCREW PPHM #8-32 X 5/16
8 082570 2 PLUG PLASTIC 4 IN BUTTON
9 0A7215 10 SCREW SW 1/4-20 X 5/8 W/WASHER
10 032990 6 BUMPER
11 0C2164 1 LATCH AND CAM
13 029107 6 GROMMET 7/8 X 3/16 X 5/8
14 0A1694 5 BUTTON PLUG 1-1/2”
15 091297-063 3 GROUND WIRE ASS'Y 99HSB
16 091297-064 3 ASSEMBLY BASE-DOOR GROUND WIRE
17 049813 3 NUT HEX M6 X 1.0 G8 YEL CHR
18 070005 3 WASHER LOCK M6 SS
19 049811 3 WASHER FLAT M6


